117 W. Duval Street

Clty of Jacksonville Jacksonville, FL 32202

Legislation Details

File #: 2019-0004-W Version: 1 Name:

Type: Ordinance Status: Withdrawn

File created: 5/30/2019 In control: City Council

On agenda: 9/24/2019 Final action: 9/24/2019

Effective date:

Title: ORD Adopt Small Scale FLUM Amend to 2030 Comp Plan at 0, 8146, 8158 Ramona Blvd West & 740

Cahoon Rd, Btwn Estates Cove Rd & Cahoon Rd. (6.90+ Acres) - LDR to MDR - Ronwood Dev Corp,
Inc. (Appl# L-5322-18C) (Dist 12-White) (Kelly) (LUZ)

(Rezoning 2019-5)

1/8/2019 CO Introduced: LUZ

1/15/2019 LUZ Read 2nd & Rerefer

1/22/2019 CO Read 2nd & Rereferred;LUZ

9/17/2019 LUZ Withdraw (refund of base fees) 7-0

9/24/2019 CO Withdrawn (refund of base fees)19-0

LUZ PH - 2/20/19, 3/5/19, 3/20/19, 4/2/19, 4/16/19, 5/7/19, 5/21/19, 6/4/19, 6/18/19, 7/16/19, 8/6/19
Public Hearing Pursuant to Sec 163.3187, F.S. & Chapt 650, Pt 4, Ord Code - 2/12/19 & 2/26/19,
3/12/19, 3/26/19, 4/9/19, 4/23/19, 5/15/19, 5/28/19, 6/11/19, 6/25/19, 7/23/19, 8/13/19

Sponsors: Land Use & Zoning Committee
Indexes: LUz
Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Original Bill, 2. Exhibit 1.pdf, 3. Exhibit 2.pdf, 4. 2019-04-W Current Text .pdf

Date Ver. Action By Action Result
9/24/2019 1 City Council Withdrawn (Refund of Base Fees) Pass
9/17/2019 1 Land Use & Zoning Committee
9/17/2019 1 Land Use & Zoning Committee Withdraw (Refund of Base Fees) Pass
9/9/2019 1 Land Use & Zoning Committee
9/9/2019 1 Land Use & Zoning Committee Defer
8/20/2019 1 Land Use & Zoning Committee
8/20/2019 1 Land Use & Zoning Committee Defer
8/13/2019 1 City Council PH Only
8/6/2019 1 Land Use & Zoning Committee PH Defer
7/23/2019 1 City Council PH Open/Continued to
7/16/2019 1 Land Use & Zoning Committee PH Open/Continued to
6/25/2019 1 City Council PH Open/Continued to
6/18/2019 1 Land Use & Zoning Committee PH Open/Continued to
6/11/2019 1 City Council PH Contd
6/4/2019 1 Land Use & Zoning Committee PH Open/Continued to
5/28/2019 1 City Council PH Contd
City of Jacksonville Page 1 of 2 Printed on 4/25/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

File #: 2019-0004-W, Version: 1

5/21/2019
5/15/2019
5/7/2019

4/23/2019
4/16/2019
4/9/2019

4/2/2019

3/26/2019
3/20/2019
3/12/2019
3/5/2019

2/26/2019
2/20/2019
2/12/2019
1/22/2019
1/15/2019
1/8/2019

[ G (U U U UL U UL U U U U U U G Gl UL U §

Land Use & Zoning Committee
City Council
Land Use & Zoning Committee
City Council
Land Use & Zoning Committee
City Council
Land Use & Zoning Committee
City Council
Land Use & Zoning Committee
City Council
Land Use & Zoning Committee
City Council
Land Use & Zoning Committee
City Council
City Council
Land Use & Zoning Committee

City Council

PH Open/Continued to
PH Contd
PH Open/Continued to
PH Contd
PH Open/Continued to
PH Contd
PH Open/Continued to
PH Contd
PH Open/Continued to
PH Contd
PH Open/Continued to
PH Contd
PH Open/Continued to
PH Contd
Read 2nd & Rereferred
Read 2nd & Rerefered

Introduced to City Council and assigned

City of Jacksonville

Page 2 of 2

Printed on 4/25/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

