

City of Jacksonville

Legislation Details

File #: 2019-0004-W Version: 1 Name:

Type:OrdinanceStatus:WithdrawnFile created:5/30/2019In control:City CouncilOn agenda:9/24/2019Final action:9/24/2019

Effective date:

Title: ORD Adopt Small Scale FLUM Amend to 2030 Comp Plan at 0, 8146, 8158 Ramona Blvd West & 740

Cahoon Rd, Btwn Estates Cove Rd & Cahoon Rd. (6.90± Acres) - LDR to MDR - Ronwood Dev Corp,

Inc. (Appl# L-5322-18C) (Dist 12-White) (Kelly) (LUZ)

(Rezoning 2019-5)

1/8/2019 CO Introduced: LUZ 1/15/2019 LUZ Read 2nd & Rerefer

1/22/2019 CO Read 2nd & Rereferred; LUZ

9/17/2019 LUZ Withdraw (refund of base fees) 7-0 9/24/2019 CO Withdrawn (refund of base fees) 19-0

LUZ PH - 2/20/19, 3/5/19, 3/20/19, 4/2/19, 4/16/19, 5/7/19, 5/21/19, 6/4/19, 6/18/19, 7/16/19, 8/6/19 Public Hearing Pursuant to Sec 163.3187, F.S. & Chapt 650, Pt 4, Ord Code - 2/12/19 & 2/26/19,

3/12/19, 3/26/19, 4/9/19, 4/23/19, 5/15/19, 5/28/19, 6/11/19, 6/25/19, 7/23/19, 8/13/19

Sponsors: Land Use & Zoning Committee

Indexes: LUZ

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Original Bill, 2. Exhibit 1.pdf, 3. Exhibit 2.pdf, 4. 2019-04-W Current Text .pdf

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
9/24/2019	1	City Council	Withdrawn (Refund of Base Fees)	Pass
9/17/2019	1	Land Use & Zoning Committee		
9/17/2019	1	Land Use & Zoning Committee	Withdraw (Refund of Base Fees)	Pass
9/9/2019	1	Land Use & Zoning Committee		
9/9/2019	1	Land Use & Zoning Committee	Defer	
8/20/2019	1	Land Use & Zoning Committee		
8/20/2019	1	Land Use & Zoning Committee	Defer	
8/13/2019	1	City Council	PH Only	
8/6/2019	1	Land Use & Zoning Committee	PH Defer	
7/23/2019	1	City Council	PH Open/Continued to	
7/16/2019	1	Land Use & Zoning Committee	PH Open/Continued to	
6/25/2019	1	City Council	PH Open/Continued to	
6/18/2019	1	Land Use & Zoning Committee	PH Open/Continued to	
6/11/2019	1	City Council	PH Contd	
6/4/2019	1	Land Use & Zoning Committee	PH Open/Continued to	
5/28/2019	1	City Council	PH Contd	

File #:	2019	-0004-	·W.	Version:	1
---------	------	--------	-----	----------	---

5/21/2019	1	Land Use & Zoning Committee	PH Open/Continued to
5/15/2019	1	City Council	PH Contd
5/7/2019	1	Land Use & Zoning Committee	PH Open/Continued to
4/23/2019	1	City Council	PH Contd
4/16/2019	1	Land Use & Zoning Committee	PH Open/Continued to
4/9/2019	1	City Council	PH Contd
4/2/2019	1	Land Use & Zoning Committee	PH Open/Continued to
3/26/2019	1	City Council	PH Contd
3/20/2019	1	Land Use & Zoning Committee	PH Open/Continued to
3/12/2019	1	City Council	PH Contd
3/5/2019	1	Land Use & Zoning Committee	PH Open/Continued to
2/26/2019	1	City Council	PH Contd
2/20/2019	1	Land Use & Zoning Committee	PH Open/Continued to
2/12/2019	1	City Council	PH Contd
1/22/2019	1	City Council	Read 2nd & Rereferred
1/15/2019	1	Land Use & Zoning Committee	Read 2nd & Rerefered
1/8/2019	1	City Council	Introduced to City Council and assigned